NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

906F3C3E4894384E8525645700644257
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Thom Wilborn/O=ARRB

03/11/1997

1:18:04 PM

03/11/1997

1:15:06 PM

Hosty Press Release

Just to update you. We are getting several bit time hits with the Hosty release. Mr. Hosty has been contacted
by Fox News, Associated Press and Newsday. Reuters is moving the story and, to the best of knowledge,
added his phone number to the daybook so their members can call. The release went out via fax this morning,
after conferring with Ms. Cooper. Looks good. Also, | need your advice on another matter. Please give me a
call when you have a few moments.Thanks, Thom
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